Subminiature PCB Power Relay HG4183
HG4183     1/2
FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
CONTACT RATING
UL/CSA/TUV RATING
COIL DATA
CHARACTERISTICS

24
48
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Model
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
Version
Contact Material
Coil Sensitivity
H: 1 Form A;  Z: 1 Form C
1: Sealed;  2: Flux Free
Nil: Standard 0.45W;  L: Sensitive 0.2W*
*Note: Sensitive 0.2W (L) is only available for 1 Form A (H)
A: AgNi0.15;  C: AgCdO;  S: AgSnOInO
Example: HG4183 / 012 - H 1 C L
20
55
0.45W 0.2W
80
180
320
1280
45
125
180
400
720
2800
2.25
3.75
4.50
6.75
9.00
18.00
36.00
0.15
0.25
0.30
0.45
0.60
1.20
2.405100
Resistive
TV
Material
Service Life
Mechanical
Electrical
Initial Contact Resistance
1 Form A (H) 1Form C (Z)
10A, 120VAC/28VDC (C)
5A, 125VAC (S)
Resistive
TV
Subminiature, low PCB occupation area
Heavy duty, with choice of contact materials
Standard and high sensitive type for choice
Office machines
Vending machines
Home appliances
Audio equipment
AgCdO, AgSnOInO
100 mΩ max. at 0.1A, 6VDC
107 ops.
105 ops.
HG4183
HG4183     2/2
Willow Technologies Limited
Shawlands Court